
Friday 3 April on Zoom  
Service Leader:  Lenny Bloksberg 
 
Saturday 4 April Shabbat Hagadol 
Torah Portion: Tzav Lev 6.1-8:36 (Plaut 781, Hertz 429) 
Haftarah Portion: Haftarah Portion: Malachi 3:4-3:24 (Plaut 1654,Hertz 
1005)  
 
Thursday 9 April First Day Pesach on Zoom   
Rabbi George Wielechowski 
Torah Portion: First Scroll Ex 12:21-51 (Plaut 460, Hertz 257 ) 
Second Scroll Numbers 28:16-28:25 (Plaut 1211, Hertz 695 )   
Haftarah Portion: Isaiah 43:1-15  (Plaut (1657) or Joshua 5:2-6:1 and 6:27 
(Hertz 1009) 
 
Friday 10 April on Zoom  
Service Leader:  Chris Milton 
Counting of the Omer, 2nd day of the Omer, Mishkan T’Filah 570 
 
Saturday 11 April Shabbat Chol Ha Moed              
Torah Portion:  Scroll 1 Ex 33:12-34:26 (Plaut 657, Hertz 362) 
Scroll 2 Num 28:19-28:25 (Plaut 1211, Hertz 695) 
Haftarah Portion: Ezekiel 37:1-37:14 (Plaut 1660/Hertz 1015) 
 

Wednesday 15 April 7th Day   
Torah Portion: First Scroll Ex 13:17-15:26, (Plaut 478, Hertz 265) 
Torah Portion: Second Scroll Num 28:19-28:25 (Plaut 1211, Hertz 695) 

Friday 17 April on Zoom  
Service Leader:  Paul Wilton.  
Counting of the Omer, 9th day of the Omer, Mishkan T’Filah 570 
 
Saturday 18 April Shabbat Shemini on Zoom 
Rabbi Dean Shapiro 
Torah Portion: Shemini Lev 9:1-11:47 (Plaut 798, Hertz 443) 
Haftarah Portion:  II Samuel 6:1-7:17 (Plaut 986, Hertz 454) 
 
Friday 24 April Rosh Chodesh I Iyar 
 
Friday 24 April on Zoom 
Service Leader:  Chris Milton  
Counting of the Omer, 16th day of the Omer, Mishkan T’Filah 570 
 
Saturday 25 April Rosh Chodesh ll Iyar 
 
Saturday 25 April Shabbat Tazria-Metzora  
Torah Portion: Tazria-Metzora Lev 12:1-15:33 (Plaut 826, Hertz 460)  
Torah Portion Second Scroll Numbers 28:1-28:15 or 28:11-28:15 (Plaut 
1210, Hertz 695) 
Haftarah Portion Isaiah 66:1-66.13, 66.23 (Plaut 1684) or  Isaiah 66:1-66:24 
(Hertz 944) 
  
 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.66.1-66.24?lang=bi

